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Alban Cat. 
8531 Pulaski Hwy 
Baltimore, MD 21237 
Bus: 410-686-7777 
Bus: 800-492-6994 
Bus Fax: 301-362-0217 

Sandy Childs 
Mobile: 410-206-5855 
E-mail: schilds@albancat.com 

Bob Weiland 
Mobile: 410-917-9570 
E-mail: bweiland@albancat.com 

Gary Guido 
Bus: 410-780-7247 
Mobile: 202-213-8274 
E-mail: gguido@albancat.com 

Rob Miller 
Bus: 410-780-7247 
Mobile: 301-674-2696 
E-mail: rmiller@albancat.com 

John Connery 
Mobile: 443-829-6935 
E-mail: jconnery@albancat.com 

Chris Jones 
Mobile: 443-827-8602 
E-mail: cljones@albancat.com 

Tim Healy 
Mobile: 443-761-2729 
E-mail: thealy@albancat.com 

Dru Tyson 
Mobile: 443-610-0217 
E-mail: dtyson@albancat.com 
 

Atlantic Concrete Products, Inc. 
10823 Beaver Dam Rd., Box 305 
Cockeysville, MD 21030 
Bus: 800-223-2190 
Bus Fax: 410-527-1531 

Robert Weller 
Mobile: 410-458-1790 
E-mail: rweller@atlanticconcrete.com 
 

Beltsville Construction Supply 
11525 Edmonston Rd. 
Beltsville, MD 20705 
Bus: 301-937-8087 
Bus Fax: 301-937-2885 

Dick Brumme 
Mobile: 240-375-4184 
E-mail: rfbrumme@msn.com 

Joe DiMeglio 
Mobile: 410-212-7550 
E-mail: jjdimeglio@beltsvillesupply.com 

Amber Brengel 
Mobile: 301-663-6881 
E-mail:  amber@beltsvillesupply.com  

Crystal Pickett 
Mobile: 410-707-3678 
E-mail: crystal@beltevillssupply.com 
 

Core & Main 
PO Box 278 
2002 Bethel Rd. 
Finksburg, MD 21048 
Bus: 410-833-4300 
Bus Fax: 410-833-0957 
Website: www.coreandmain.com 

Charles Turner 
Mobile: 443-417-5676 
E-mail: charles.turner@coreandmain.com  

Joe Bonarrigo 
Mobile: 443-630-0879 
E-mail: joseph.bonarrigo@coreandmain.com 

Bill Daniel 
Mobile: 443-398-4268 
Email: bill.daniel@coreandmain.com 

Pat Weyant 
Mobile: 410-456-0928 
E-mail: pat.weyant@coreandmain.com 

Mark Lambert 
Mobile: 443-398-5332 
E-mail: mark.lambert@coreandmain.com 
 

EJ USA  
2932 Industrial Park Dr. Box 245 
Finksburg, MD 21048-0245  
Bus Fax: 410-833-9521 

John McCarthy 
Bus: 800-418-3549 
Mobile: 443-336-7351 
E-mail: jmccarthy@ejiw.com 
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Ed Russell 
Bus: 410-833-6100 
Mobile: 443-324-4647 
E-mail: erussell@ejiw.com 
 

Ferguson Waterworks  
Upper Marlboro, MD 
8520 Penn. Ave Service Rd 
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772 
Bus: 301-870-7901 

Greg Leonard 
Mobile: 301-440-7513 
E-mail: gregory.leonard@ferguson.com 

Doug Fife 
Mobile: 240-210-2942 
E-mail: doug.fife@ferguson.com 

Bobby Gilbride 
Mobile: 240-210-2088 
E-mail: robert.gilbride@ferguson.com 

Casey Leeper 
Mobile: 240-416-0862 
E-mail: casey.leeper@ferguson.com 

Mike Refo 
Frederick, MD 
295 Interstate Circle 
Frederick, MD 21704 
Bus: 301-668-5470 
E-mail: mike.refo@ferguson.com 

White Marsh, MD 
11548 Pulaski Highway 
White Marsh, MD 21162 
 

Gillespie Precast, LLC 
P O Box 450 
Chestertown, Md 21620 

Andrew Gillespie 
Mobile: 410-708-0940 
Email: agillespie@gillespieprecast.com 

Brian Hanna 
Mobile: 717-479-0570 
Email: bhanna@gillespieprecast.com 
 

H & E Equipment Services 
211 Grays Rd. 
Dundalk, MD 2122 
Bus: 410-799-9370 
Fax: 410-799-8670 

Jim Fields 
Mobile: 443-591-0991 
E-mail: jifields@he-equipment.com 

Joe McNees 
Mobile: 443-790-9924 
E-mail: jmcnees@he-equipment.com 

Hank Zepp 
Mobile: 410-999-5681 
E-mail: hzepp@he-equipment.com 

Stu Munsell 
Mobile: 240-444-7035 
E-mail: jmunsell@he-equipment.com 
 

Insurance Associates, Inc 
1 Church St. Suite 500 
Rockville, MD 20850 
Bus: 301-838-9400 
Bus Fax: 301-838-9095 

Paul Troeschel 
Mobile: 301-219-1000 
E-mail: ptroeschel@inassoc.com  
 

Jesco, Inc. 
8411 Pulaski Highway 
Baltimore, MD 21237 
Bus: 410-678-1700 
Bus Fax: 410-391-6206 

David Riley 
Mobile: 443-540-2380 
E-mail: david.riley@jesco.us 

John Pooler 
Mobile: 240-385-4370 
E-mail: john.pooler@jesco.us 

Brett Howett 
Mobile: 410-916-1311 
E-mail: bret.howett@jesco.us 
 

Jones, Maresca & McQuade, PA 
1401 Mercantile Lane, Suite 440 
Largo, MD 20770 

Jason Harris 
Mobile: 571-449-7682 
E-mail: jharris@jmmcpafirm.com 

Mario Maresca 
Mobile: 301-717-8428 
E-mail: mmaresca@jmmcpafirm.com 
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L/B Water Service, Inc. 
7111 Geoffrey Way 
Frederick, MD 21704 
Bus: 301-874-2560 
Bus Fax: 301-874-4795 

Rick Walston 
Mobile: 443-250-6361 
E-mail: rick.walston@lbh2o.com 
 

McFarlin Insurance Agency, LLP 
8325 Guilford Rd. Suite A 
Columbia, MD 21046 
Bus: 410-312-7800 
Bus Fax: 410-312-7808 

Dwight Crone 
Mobile: 301-633-4830 
E-mail: dwight@mcfarlininsurance.com 
 

Miller, Miller & Canby Chartered 
200-B Monroe St. 
Rockville, MD 20850 
Bus: 301-738-2060 
Bus Fax: 301-762-6044 

Robert Gough 
E-mail: regough@mmcanby.com 
 

Oldcastle Precast 
5115 Massaponax Church Rd. 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 
Bus Fax: 866-812-6681 

Paul Sherman 
Mobile: 540-295-1569 
E-mail: paul.sherman@oldcastle.com 

Gregory Ouimette 
1401 Trimble Rd. 
Edgewood, MD 21040 
Bus: 410-612-1213 
Mobile: 443-903-8077 
E-mail: greg.ouimette@oldcastle.com 

Cody Rivas 
Mobile: 443-465-7140 
E-mail: cody.rivas@oldcastle.com  
 

Rinker Materials 
1360 Old Bridge Rd. 
Woodbridge, VA 22192 
Bus: 703-490-1253 

Bus Fax: 703-490-0439 

Lon McNeil 
Mobile: 703-915-1011 
E-mail: lonc.mcneil@rinkerpipe.com 

Randy McClure 
1751 Monocacy Blvd. 
Frederick, MD 21701 
Bus: 301-698-7373 
Bus Fax: 301-698-5351 
Mobile: 410-952-0463 
E-mail: randy.mcclure@rinkerpipe.com 
 

Sunbelts Rentals, Inc. 
7430 Montevideo Rd. 
Jessup, MD 20794 
Bus: 301-470-2595 
Bus Fax: 301-470-9926 

Mike Bonds 
Mobile: 410-967-4363 
E-mail: mike.bonds@sunbeltrentals.com 

Randy Kavanaugh 
Mobile: 410-808-5174 
E-mail: randy.kavanaugh@sunbeltrentals.com 
 

Thompson Pump 
711 Pittman Rd 
Curtis Bay, Md 21226 
Bus: 410-799-0451 
Bus Fax: 410-799-0454 

Howard Brown 
Mobile: 240-566-8331 
E-mail: hbrown@thompsonpump.com 

Tucker Lamontagne 
Mobile: 703-595-8982 
E-mail: tlamontagne@thompsonpump.com 
 

U.S. Pipe 
2247 Maiden Lane 
Roanoke, VA 24015 
Fax: 886-734-1837 

Rick Stone 

Mobile: 540-353-7425 
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United Rentals 
5101 Creston St. 
Hyattsville, MD 20781 
Bus: 301-779-3160 

Mike Kavanaugh 
Bus Fax: 703-373-2756 
Mobile: 703-357-8542 
E-mail: m.kavanau@ur.com 

Ali Pagnotta 
Bus Fax: 410-242-2868 
Mobile: 443-301-4501 
E-mail: apagnotta@ur.com 

Gordon Eyre 
Mobile: 240-517-8667 
E-mail: geyre@ur.com 

John Spencer 
Mobile: 301-672-5581 
E-mail: Jspencer2@ur.com 

Jeffery Surette 
169 B Memorial Dr. 
Shrewsbury, MA 01545 
Bus: 508-842-3790 
Bus Fax: 508-842-3785 
Mobile: 508-901-0691 
E-mail: jsurette@ur.com 
 

Washington Air Compressor Rental Company 
12529 Parklawn Dr. 
Rockville, Md 20852 
Bus: 301-662-7711 
Fax: 301-662-7722 

John “Tex” Stecklein 
Mobile: 301-370-4844 
E-mail: jlstecklein@washair.com 
 
Washington Winwater 
3137 Pennsy Dr. 
Hyattsville, Md 20785 
Bus: 240-764-5006 
Fax: 301-361-0524 

Tom Paterno 
Mobile: 717-372-1508 
E-mail: tapaterno@winwaterworks.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Water - Works Supply, Inc. 
25226 Pleasant Valley Rd. 
Chantilly, VA 20152-1346 
Bus: 703-327-4513 

Damian Moore 
E-mail: damian.moore@water-workssupply.com  
 

Xylem Dewatering Solutions, Inc. 
5716 Columbia Park Rd. 
Cheverly, MD 20785 
Bus: 301-390-3806 
Bus Fax: 301-390-3810 

Tom Vance 
Mobile: 301-332-6457 
E-mail: tom.vance@xyleminc.com 

Kyle Lindsay 
Outside Sales Representative 
Mobile: 202-604-0440 
E-mail: kyle.lindsay@xyleminc.com 
 


